

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost of					13
completion					17.07.2023
Rate -	30.00	%			Below.
Date of entry:	17.07.2023				

Abstract of cost of
this Bill

(1/1) clearing and grub-
bing road land
do do job.

Qty vide Tm B

P.No - 12

= 0.2377 Hae

@ RS 62032.43/Hae RS 14745/-

(2/2) Const. of subgrade
& earthen shoulder
do do job

Qty vide Tm B

P.No - 13 = 1230.75

P.No - 19 = 50.67

T = 1281.42 m

@ RS 260.21/m³ - RS 3,33,438/-

(3/3) Providing const.
of G.S.B by well
graded material -

Qty vide Tm B

P.No - 13 = 34.17 m³

@ RS 2107.25/m³ RS 72,005/-

@ RS 4,20,188/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF 14,20,188/-
(4/4) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM					
S/M 90-2					
- do - job					
Qty vide MB					
P.No - 13 = 30.99 m					
@ 134046.37 / m ³ 1,25,397/-					
(5/5) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM					
S/M 90-3 - do -					
- do - job					
Qty vide MB					
P.No - 13					
= 71.76 m ³					
@ 133951.68 / m ³ 2,83,573/-					
(6/6) Providing & applying primer coat					
- job					
Qty vide MB					
P.No - 14 = 956.75 m ²					
@ 56.55 / m ² 54,104/-					
(7/7) Providing, laying & rolling of close-graded premix surfacing material					
-					
					2.088,83,262.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Bf Rs 8,83,262/-
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 14					
= 956.75 m ²					2,25,334
@ Rs 235.55 235.55/m ²					Rs 2,25,362/-
(8/8) Providing &					2,25,362/-
applying tack					
coat -					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 14					
= 4348.30 m ²					
@ Rs 19.15/m ²					Rs 83,270/-
(9/9) Providing and					
laying S.D.B.C					
do job					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 14					
= 84.79 m ³					
@ Rs 13,122.42/m ³					Rs 1,12,650/-
(10/10) Const. of dry					
ben cement					
concrete -					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 14					
= 5.871 m ³					
@ Rs 4777.16/m ³					Rs 28,047/-
(11/11) Const. of Panel					
concrete F.C.C					
					Cio Rs 23,32,591/-
Continuation					Rs 32,563/-
					23,32,591/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					81/32 332,591/-
parliament					
- do - do -					
all complete job.					
city wide TMB					
P.No-19=114.961 m ³					
(including provision					
city)					
limited to 113.633 m ³					
@ 38200.50/m ³					39,31,823/-
(12/12) Providing & fixing					
of R.C.C. m/s 40					
1m Km d-200 m					
- do -					
city wide TMB					
P.No-19					
(i) Km stone = 3 Nos					
@ 2583.61/Each					7751/-00
(ii) 200 m stone - 4 Nos					
@ 741.91/Each					2968/-00
(13/13) Providing & erecting					
direction					
& place -					
job					
city wide TMB					
P.No-19					
= 1.92 m ²					
@ 14,673.16/m ²					28,172/-
					33,03,305/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					33,03,305/-
(14/14) Providing and fixing of retro-reflective mandatory & informational sign board - job					33,03,305.00
is 600 mm equilateral & triangle					
Qty vide Tm B					
P. No - 15 = 12 Nos					
" - 20 = 8 Nos					
T = 20 Nos					
Unit - 20					

@ B 42 31.94/Each					84,639/-
(i) 600 mm Circular					50783.00
Qty vide Tm B					84,639.00
P. No - 15 = 4 Nos					
" - 20 = 4 Nos					
T = 8 Nos					
@ P 8416 7.89/Each					16672.00
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular -					33343/-
Qty vide Tm B					33,343.00
P. No - 15 = 4 Nos					
" - 20 = 2 Nos					
T = 6 Nos					
@ P 8402 4.16/Each					24,145.00
					16097.00
					34,454.32/-

Continuation 33,86,829.00
34,45,432.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.: 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

34,45,432/-
28,22,862/-

34,45,432/-

(10) 750 mm side

octagon = 1 No.

@ Rs 6191.24/Each Rs 6191/-

(15/15) Paving & fixing

of Ric. C. M. 15

go in boundary

pillars - do.

job

Qty vide TMB

P.No - 20 = 27 Nos

@ Rs 88.59/Each Rs 18,538/-

(16/16) Painting work

letters & figures -

- do - job

Qty vide TMB

P.No - 20

= 44 per cm Ht per letters

@ Rs 0.63/cm Ht/letter Rs 28/-

(17/17) Planting of

trees by the

road side -

- job

Qty vide TMB

P.No - 20

= 45 Nos

@ Rs 1117.02/Each Rs 50,266/-

Rs 35,20,455/-

34,61,852/-

Continuation

35,20,455/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(18/18) Providing & laying of Hot applied thermoplastic compound					86183520455/-
do - job					3520455-00
i) At Edge for B.T Portion					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 15 = 108 m ²					
" - 21 = 72.20 m ²					
T = 180.20 m ²					
Limited to 180.00 m ²					
@ Rs 782.79/m ² Rs 1,40,902/-					

ii) Pedestrian Crossings					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 21 = 24 m ²					
@ Rs 782.79/m ² Rs 18,787/-					
iii) A+ Edge for C.C Portion					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 21 = 58.80 m ²					
@ Rs 879.03/m ² Rs 51,687/-					
(19/19) Providing & fixing of typical interlocking masonry sign board					
do - do - job					
					3131831500
					Rs 31,831/-
Continuation					36,63,834-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			Bf	13	131.831/-
					37.31.831.200
Qty. wide			10m	13	
P.No - 16			2 Nos		
" - 21			2 Nos		
" - 7			4 Nos		
@ RS 10679.75/Each					42719/-
(20/20) Painting on					
parapet wall -					
- job -					
Qty. wide			10m	13	181.84 = 00
P.No - 22			36.80 m ²		1212 = 00
@ RS 115.90/m ²					4265/-
(21/21) Plastering with					
1:4 c.m (1:4) on					
brick-work -					
- job -					
Qty. wide			10m	13	
P.No - 22					
= 18.88 m ²					
@ RS 170.23/m ²					3214/-
(22/22) Brick masonry					
work in c.m					
(1:3) in parapet					
- do job -					
Qty. wide			10m	13	
P.No - 21					
= 2.688 m ³					
@ RS 6371.09/m ³					17,125/-
					40 RS 3,799,154/-

Continuation.

		Total	RS 7,99,154/-
Add	18% C.S.T (+)	RS	6,83,848
"	1% L.C (+)	RS	37,992
"	S.F	(+) RS	45,766/-
	C.I.T	RS	45,66,760 = 00
less	30% As per (-)	RS	13,70,028 = 00
		Net	RS 31,96,732 = 00
less previous payment			
vide Tr B P-17	(-) RS		27,33,500/-
		Net Payment	RS 4,63,232/-

May 17.7.23
 56
 And 18/7/23
 NE
 C&P
 NKU
 01.08.23